Seminars & Presentations

in English

Start

time

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:55

11:30

11:30

11:30

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:15

13:50

14:25

14:25

14:30

15:00

15:00

15:35

16:10

16:10

End
time

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

11:25

12:30

12:30

12:30

14:00

17:00

14:00

14:30

14:30

13:45

14:20

14:55

14:55

15:30

16:30

16:30

16:05

16:40

16:40

Room / Stage
F201

F205

G401

G402

Presentation Stage C

F202

F203

F205

F201
F205
F206

G401

G402

Presentation Stage B
Presentation Stage C
Presentation Stage C
RM Stage

F202

G401

G402

Presentation Stage C
Presentation Stage A

Presentation Stage C

Type
Sponsor
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Exhibitor
Luncheon

Luncheon

Organizer

Sponsor
Sponsor
Sponsor

Organizer

Organizer

Exhibitor
Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Exhibitor
Sponsor

Organizer
Organizer

Exhibitor
Exhibitor

Exhibitor

M:
&

Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.
Investment Forum

Pre-Registration
Company / Title
Mitsui Fudosan
THE PITCH of BJ
Al-Driven Innovation in Small Molecule Drug Discovery
Advancing Health Big Data Utilization in the Life Insurance Industry
Mitos Theapeutics
Lonza
Yurogen Biosystems

Biotech Investment Excellence: Multi-Perspective Strategies for

Startup Success

UTokyo Innovation Platform
NINEJP(National Innovation Network for Entrepreneur Japan)
New Energy and Industrial Technology Development Organization

Global Strategies of Diverse CDMOs

The Cutting Edge of Next-Generation Drug Delivery and

Formulation Technologies

Yonsei University

Crown Bioscience Japan / KBI Biopharma
GEXVal

VectorBuilder Japan

Gyeongbuk Technopark
Cutting edge technologies in biomanufacturing

Global Strategy for Regenerative Medicine:

Perspectives on the Asian Market and International Expansion
GEXVal
Moffitt Cancer Center

CIC Japan

' [CO2Zero MICE] rowered by JTB Communication Design
This exhibition has received a “Green Power Certificate” and will be
areenrower  N€ld USING renewable energy sources that do not emit CO2.




