## Seminars & Presentations in English Oct. 10 fri.

✓: Pre-Registration is required to attend the seminar.

☑: Investment Forum



Pre-Registration

				•
Start time	End time	Room / Stage	Туре	Company / Title
10:00	11:00	F201	Sponsor 🗸	Mitsui Fudosan
10:00	11:00	F205	Organizer V	THE PITCH of BJ
10:00	11:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	Al-Driven Innovation in Small Molecule Drug Discovery
10:00	11:30	G402	Organizer 🗸	Advancing Health Big Data Utilization in the Life Insurance Industry
10:55	11:25	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	Mitos Theapeutics
11:30	12:30	F202	Luncheon 🗸	Lonza
11:30	12:30	F203	Luncheon 🗸	Yurogen Biosystems
11:30	12:30	F205	Organizer V	Biotech Investment Excellence: Multi-Perspective Strategies for Startup Success
13:00	14:00	F201	Sponsor 🗸	UTokyo Innovation Platform
13:00	17:00	F205	Sponsor V	NINEJP(National Innovation Network for Entrepreneur Japan)
13:00	14:00	F206	Sponsor 🗸	New Energy and Industrial Technology Development Organization
13:00	14:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	Global Strategies of Diverse CDMOs
13:00	14:30	G402	Organizer 🗸	The Cutting Edge of Next-Generation Drug Delivery and Formulation Technologies
13:15	13:45	Presentation Stage B	Exhibitor	Yonsei University
13:50	14:20	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	Crown Bioscience Japan / KBI Biopharma
14:25	14:55	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	GEXVal
14:25	14:55	RM Stage	Exhibitor	VectorBuilder Japan
14:30	15:30	F202	Sponsor <a>V</a>	Gyeongbuk Technopark
15:00	16:30	G401	Organizer 🗸	Cutting edge technologies in biomanufacturing
15:00	16:30	G402	Organizer 🗸	Global Strategy for Regenerative Medicine: Perspectives on the Asian Market and International Expansion
15:35	16:05	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	GEXVal
16:10	16:40	Presentation Stage A	Exhibitor	Moffitt Cancer Center
16:10	16:40	Presentation Stage C	Exhibitor	CIC Japan